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Moulin de

CODE: JOURdela SEMAINE :
A Mardi
B1 Mercredi
B2 Jeudi
C Vendredi
D Mardi
E Mercredi
F Jeudi
G Vendredi
H Mardi

I1 +12 Mercredi
W Jeudi
J Vendredi
K Mardi

L Mercredi
M Jeudi
N Vendredi
(0] Mardi
P Mercredi
Q Jeudi
R Vendredi
S Mardi
T Mercredi
U Jeudi
\' Vendredi

TOURNEES A DOMICILE 67

2025

! Attention! les jours fériés passage le lundi

07/01/2025
08/01/2025
09/01/2025
10/01/2025

14/01/2025
15/01/2025
16/01/2025
17/01/2025

21/01/2025
22/01/2025
23/01/2025
24/01/2025

28/01/2025
29/01/2025
30/01/2025
31/01/2025

04/02/2025
05/02/2025
06/02/2025
07/02/2025

11/02/2025
12/02/2025
13/02/2025
14/02/2025

DATES des PASSAGES :

18/02/2025
19/02/2025
20/02/2025
21/02/2025

25/02/2025
26/02/2025
27/02/2025
28/02/2025

04/03/2025
05/03/2025
06/03/2025
07/03/2025

11/03/2025
12/03/2025
13/03/2025
14/03/2025

18/03/2025
19/03/2025
20/03/2025
21/03/2025

25/03/2025
26/03/2025
27/03/2025
28/03/2025

01/04/2025
02/04/2025
03/04/2025
04/04/2025

08/04/2025
09/04/2025
10/04/2025
11/04/2025

15/04/2025
16/04/2025
17/04/2025
14/04/2025

22/04/2025
23/04/2025
24/04/2025
25/04/2025

29/04/2025
30/04/2025
28/04/2025
02/05/2025

06/05/2025
07/05/2025
05/05/2025
09/05/2025

13/05/2025
14/05/2025
15/05/2025
16/05/2025

20/05/2025
21/05/2025
22/05/2025
23/05/2025

27/05/2025
28/05/2025
26/05/2025
30/05/2025

03/06/2025
04/06/2025
05/06/2025
06/06/2025

10/06/2025
11/06/2025
12/06/2025
13/06/2025

17/06/2025
18/06/2025
19/06/2025
20/06/2025

24/06/2025
25/06/2025
26/06/2025
27/06/2025

01/07/2025
02/07/2025
03/07/2025
04/07/2025

08/07/2025
09/07/2025
10/07/2025
11/07/2025

15/07/2025
16/07/2025
17/07/2025
18/07/2025

19/08/2025
20/08/2025
21/08/2025
22/08/2025

26/08/2025
27/08/2025
28/08/2025
29/08/2025

*ATTENTION livraison LUNDI ou SAMEDI

02/09/2025
03/09/2025
04/09/2025
05/09/2025

09/09/2025
10/09/2025
11/09/2025
12/09/2025

16/09/2025
17/09/2025
18/09/2025
19/09/2025

23/09/2025
24/09/2025
25/09/2025
26/09/2025

30/09/2025
01/10/2025
02/10/2025
03/10/2025

07/10/2025
08/10/2025
09/10/2025
10/10/2025

14/10/2025
15/10/2025
16/10/2025
17/10/2025

21/10/2025
22/10/2025
23/10/2025
24/10/2025

28/10/2025
29/10/2025
30/10/2025
31/10/2025

04/11/2025
05/11/2025
06/11/2025
07/11/2025

10/11/2025
12/11/2025
13/11/2025
14/11/2025

18/11/2025
19/11/2025
20/11/2025
21/11/2025

25/11/2025
26/11/2025
27/11/2025
28/11/2025

02/12/2025
03/12/2025
04/12/2025
05/12/2025

09/12/2025
10/12/2025
11/12/2025
12/12/2025

16/12/2025
17/12/2025
18/12/2025
19/12/2025
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